2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The RMSLC series of commercial combination steel sign and battery unit
feature a single “unibody” steel construction that allows for large battery
capacities. Two PAR18 small style, top mounted heads are standard, PAR36
large style or MR16 type are optional. Available with either 6VDC, 12VDC or
24VDC emergency backup power.

UNIBODY STEEL COMBO
LED 120/347VAC Input
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
RMSLC
Series Voltage Wattage Nbr of face Mounting Nbr of heads Head type Lamp Colour Options
RMSLC 6 - 6V
1 - 12V
2 - 24V
See rating
chart below
1 - Single
face
WM - Wall
mount
0 - No Heads
1 - One head
2 - Two heads
3 - Three heads
N - PAR18
S - MR16
M - MR16
L - PAR36
(see lamp list below)
See lamp
selection
chart below
WH - White (Standard)
BK - Black
SP - Custom colour (specify)
AT, LD, BD, TD*, OP, V, A,
RFS, MS
* Specify AC voltage
6 Volts 12 Volts 24 Volts
PAR18 - Small heads
LED 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 12Q
Tungsten 09T 09T, 18T 09T, 18T
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q, 35Q, 50Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q, 20Q, 35Q, 50Q 12Q, 20Q, 35Q, 50Q
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
PAR36 - Large head
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 12Q
Tungsten 09T, 18T 09T, 18T 09T, 18T
Quartz sealed beam 08SBQ, 12SBQ 08SBQ, 12SBQ N/A
Tungsten sealed beam 08SBT, 09SBT, 12SBT 12SBT, 18SBT N/A
6.13’’
4.88’’
4.5’’
3’’
5.75’’
4.75’’
2.63’’ 2.25’’
3.75’’
2.25’’
5.75’’
4.75’’
4.5’’ 3.75’’
Type N – PAR18
Thermoplastic
18W max.
Type S – MR16
Die cast
50W max.
Type M – MR16
Die cast
50W max.
Type L – PAR36
Thermoplastic
18W max.
14 7/8”
15 1/4 9”  1/2”14”
4 1/4”